Name of

Network: Upper Peninsula Telehealth Network REMEC HNHS Telehealth Telemedicine Resource Center
Hub: Marquette Traverse City Portage University of Michigan
Dan Fly John Bennett Eric Kratochwill
Main Contact: Susan Makela dfly@mhc.net | bennettj@bronsonhg.org kratoch@umich.edu
Clinical Luanne Skrenes/Susan Makela Dan Fly Steve Jordan
Contact: Iskrenes@mgh.org/smakela@mgh.org dfly@mhc.net NA sejordan@umich.edu
Spoke Sites: Brimley Alpena Hastings Multi-hospital Corporation
Escanaba (2 sites) Beaver Island Kalamazoo Brighton
Hancock Cadillac Sturgis Canton
Houghton Charlevoix East Ann Arbor
Iron Mountain Cheboygan Still in development
Iron River Frankfurt Independent
Ironwood Gaylord *wants copy of this list Alpena
Ishpeming Grayling Marquette
Kingsford Kalkaska Traverse City
L'Anse Manistee
Laurium Northport
Mackinac Island Sault Ste. Marie
Manistique
Marquette (4 sites)
Munising
Negaunee
Newberry
Ontonagon (2 sites)
St. Ignace
Sault Ste. Marie (3 sites)
Stephenson
Applications:
Professional Education yes yes yes yes
Community Education yes yes planning no
Clinical Consults yes yes planning yes
Administrative Meetings yes yes yes yes, within own health system
Radiology yes yes planning yes, satellite with Alpena
Community Usage yes yes planning yes
Home Health yes yes planning planning
Other
Website Address: www.mgh.org/telehealth/index.html NA NA www.med.umich.edu/telemedicine




Name of
Network:

Northeast Michigan
Telemedicine Network

Hospice of Michigan

Southwest Michigan Telehealth Network

Alpena General Hospital
Telehealth Network

Hub:

Tawas City

Detroit

Kalamazoo

Alpena

Karen Schaffer

Raymond Nickles

Main Contact: kschaffer@sjhsys.org [Terri Rush Trush@hom.org| Mary Myers ~ MaryMyers@borgess.com rnickles@agh.org
Clinical Karen Schaffer Kathy McVeety
Contact: kschaffer@sjhsys.org Mary Myers ~ MaryMyers@borgess.com kmcveety@agh.org
Spoke Sites: Saginaw Multi-Hospital Corporation Kalamazoo Rogers City
Standish Alpena Hillsdale Oscoda
Detroit Watervliet Atlanta
Gaylord Dowagiac Alcona
Taylor Three Rivers
Coldwater
Independent Plainwell
Fremont
Muskegon
Pontiac
Still in Development
Applications:
Professional Education planning yes, one yes yes
Community Education yes planning yes yes
Clinical Consults planning yes yes yes
Administrative Meetings yes yes yes yes
Radiology yes planning no yes
Community Usage planning yes, give to families no planning
Home Health planning yes no no
Other| Use Ascension Bridge
Website Address: www.sjhsys.org www.hom.org www.borgess.com www.agh.org




Rural Telehealth

Name of Network & Community VA Great Lakes
Network: MidMichigan Telehealth Network Lifeways Education Network Health Care System
Hub: Midland Jackson Mt. Pleasant Milwaukee
Harlan Goodrich Mike Thompson
Main Contact: harlan.goodrich@midmichigan.org mike.thompson@lifewaysmco.com Timothy Pletcher
Clinical
Contact: none
Spoke Sites: Clare Hillsdale Iron Mountain
Gladwin Jackson (2) Tomah, WI
Bay City Madison, WI
Midland Chicago, IL (4)
Saginaw
Houghton Lake
Roscommon
Alma
Mt. Pleasant
Applications:
Professional Education minimal yes yes
Community Education no- done through web yes
Clinical Consults yes yes-behavioral health yes
Administrative Meetings minimal yes
Radiology yes no yes
Community Usage no no
Home Health yes yes-behavioral health
Other Telepathology

Website Address:

www.midmichigan.org

www.lifeways.com

www.vagreatlakes.org






